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BUHAY, JON FRANCIS
IBARRA, FAVIOLA
JOHNSON, ANGELA
KALOGERIAS, ANASTASIA
KLEIN, MEGAN
KUZNIA, RILEY
LOWNTHAL, LINDSAY
LYONS, ANNA

PAYNE, AMANDA
PICETTI, CHRISTY
URE, ALEXANDER

SITE

TAFT

DISTRICT OFFICE
CLIFFORD/N.STAR
ROOSEVELT
CLIFFORD
HOOVER
ROOSEVELT/DO
KENNEDY

ROY CLOUD
HENRY FORD
ORION

GRADE ASSIGNMENT

K-5
K-5
K-8
K-5
K-8
K-8
K-5
K-8
K-8
K-5
K-5

SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST

ED Code/Local
44831
44831
44831
44831
44831
44831
44831
44831
44831
44831
44831



